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4T40E / 4T45E FWD 4 Speed
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2nd Clutch
Interm. / 4th

Band

2nd Roller
Clutch Rev. / Input

Drum
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126 106 146 244 051 555 241 056

Input Sprag

Direct Clutch
Reaction Carrier Shaft
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048
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Forward Clutch Forward Clutch
Housing

Low / Rev.
Band

Low Roller
Clutch
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Manual Valve
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320747321766076 301
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538
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313

176
507-5

510520

314
315 533

536

777 535

500

446

280301A

425

072

14

000
P&R Kit

002
OHK Kit

004
Master L/Steels

Kit
006

Master W/Steels
Kit

011
Filter Kit

030
Bushing Kit

119
Friction Module

139
Steel Module

175
Ring Kit

200
Washer Kit

201
Bearing Kit

400
Tech Manual

410

Neutral Safety
Switch

531
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4T40E / 4T45EFWD 4 Speed
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927
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298
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Driven Sprocket
Support

562

668231112132
871989979969

047559 569177046
230*

229892150*110130131

Reverse Clutch
Direct / Coast Drum

Coast Clutch
Input Sun

Gear Shaft

875232882574050592235889582594888612238584624

Reaction
Carrier Shell

Reaction
Planet

Input
Sun
Gear

Input
Planet

Forward Hub

887598292716618
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690254
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634
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Differential
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913
912
363
364
914

910

Low / Rev Servo
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902
365
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904

Interm. / 4th Servo
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Chain
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Case

Channel Plate
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